
2026/01/11 08:09 1/1 The Board

Portmoak Pilot's Information and Airfield Manual - https://pilots.scottishglidingcentre.co.uk/

The Board
Chair Keith Buchan Send Mail
Vice-Chair Alastair Mutch Send Mail
Secretary Andrew Wood Send Mail
Treasurer Christian McLean Send Mail
Chief Flying Instructor Bruce Duncan Send Mail

Ordinary Members with Special
Responsibilities
Technical Officer David Coats Send Mail
Airspace John Williams Send Mail
Cadets Stephen Clinton Send Mail
Grass Cutting Volunteers Richard Allcoat
Safety Officer Ollie Killean Send Mail
Tugmaster Jamie Dickson Send Mail
Winchmaster Alan Gillanders Send Mail
Child Protection Officers Wendy Carmen Send Mail

John Thomas Send Mail

From:
https://pilots.scottishglidingcentre.co.uk/ - Portmoak Pilot's Information and
Airfield Manual

Permanent link:
https://pilots.scottishglidingcentre.co.uk/doku.php/board

Last update: 2026/01/09 11:10

mailto:chair@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:vicechair@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:secretary@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:treasurer@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:cfi@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:technicalofficer@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:airspace@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:cadets@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:safety@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:tugmaster@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:winchmaster@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:cpo@scottishglidingcentre.com
mailto:cpo@scottishglidingcentre.com
https://pilots.scottishglidingcentre.co.uk/
https://pilots.scottishglidingcentre.co.uk/doku.php/board

	The Board
	Ordinary Members with Special Responsibilities

